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NELISIWE PRETTY MOTAUNG |
Date of Birth 1986-08-28 Exam number 5062132120041
Subjects passed
isiZulu : First Language HG D 50%-59% .
English : Second Language HG . % 33,3%-39%
Economics ' SG E 40%-49%
Business Economics SG E 40%-49%
Accounting SG E 40%-49%
Aggregate S 720-949 ’
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One of the Global One money management products or services

Savings Account Statement

MISS NELISIWE PRETTY

MOTAUNG

39 BELLIN STREET

MALVERN

JOHANNESBURG

2094
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Description Meney In (R)  Money Out (R) Balance (R)
Shoprite Malvern (Card 0550) -89.99 29.61
Payment Received: Rtc 160caf5a86 Hwh18617053605 80.00 109.61
Capitec Pay Payment: HOLLYWOODBETS -20.00 89.61
(0Z202351402398403692)
Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 88.61
Capitec Pay Payment: HOLLYWOODBETS -3.00 85.61
(0Z202351470098405604)
Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 84.61
Payment Received: 000000 Rtc 6111961669 Diana Nkata 200.00 284.61
Capitec Pay Payment: HOLLYWOODBETS -20.00 264.61
(0Z202351443338405706)
Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 263.61
Banking App Transfer to Mjeyie (1900165161) Transfer -100.00 163.61
Banking App Transfer Received from Mjeyie (1900165161) 70.00 233.61
Transfer
SMS Notification Fee: 3 nofification(s) -0.90 232.71
Capitec Pay Payment: HOLLYWQODBETS -10 00 222.71
(022023514 18858408600)
Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 221.71
Banking App Prepaid Purchase Electricity -20.00 201.71
Prepaid Eleclricity Purchase Fee -0.50 201.21
Payment Received: Rtc 160cb1d9e2 Hwb18621124538 70.00 271.21
Banking App Prepaid Purchase Cell C -19.00 262 .21
Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 261.71
Payment Received: Rtc 160ch1f55¢ Hwb18621269355 50.00 301.71
Capitec Pay Payment: HOLLYWOODBETS -20.00 281.71
(0Z202351414678409500) ;
Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 280.71
Banking App Prepaid Purchase Cell C -19.00 261.71
Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 261.21
Capitec Pay Payment: HOLLYWOODRBETS -10.00 251.21
(0Z202351466248410001)
Capitec Pay Fee -1.00 250.21
Banking App Prepaid Purchase Cell C -25.00 225.21
Prepaid Mobile Purchase Fee -0.50 224.71
Capitec Pay Payment: HOLLYWOQODBETS -22.00 202.71
(02202351564178412592
Capltec Pay Fee ) -1.00 201.71
Banking App Transfer Received from Mjeyie (1900165161) 0.70 202 41
Transfer
Banking App Transfer to Mjeyie (1900165161) Transfer -1.41 30 1.00
Ccen"african Supermd40 Johannesburg (Card 0550) -76.00 125.00
Cenafrican Superm40 Johannesburg (Card 0550) -56.00 0.08
24hr Client Care Centre 0860 10 20 43 E ClientCare@capitocbank ¢0 za capitechank co gy
air authonsed financiai services (FSP46669) and registersd ¢ radit provider (NCRCP13) Capitec Bank Linted Reg N of g -jﬁ
Unique Documernt No.: c2¢R3ED7 2364-419¢-Bb 71-04celiihg g 3

CAPITEC

Tax Invoice
VAT Registration Number

4680173723

Capitec Bank Limited

5 Neutron Road
Technao Park
Stellenbosch

7600

From Date:
To Date:
Print Date:

13/05/2023
11/08/2023
11/08/2023

Account Number: 1412389206



